Faurgrove Meadows

A beautiful new neighborhood in Browns Summit

SALES: (336) 601-7259 / (336) 587-3673

Brought to you by M & J Developers and Advantage Build

www.mjdevelopers.com/fairgrove-meadows

Featuring:
-60+ Premier Homesites -Lot sizes 3/4 Acre - 1+ Acre
-Affordable New Construction -Custom Plan Design Services

-Cul-de-sac Lots Available -Your Plan or Ours

www.mjdevelopers.com www.advantagebuild.net




FAIRGROVE MEADOWS

BROWNS SUMMIT, NC

Joseph Pezik, REALTOR
Phone: 336-601-7259
Email: joseph.pezik@mjdevelopers.com

1.00
0.76
0.76
0.79
0.79

0.82

0.80

0.81

0.81
0.83

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
HOME FOR SALE
SOLD
SOLD

$67,500
SOLD

FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY.
NOT DRAWN TO SCALE.

13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21
22

www.mjdevelopers.com
www.advantagebuild.net

0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.77
0.77
0.77
0.77

0.76
1.30

Call For Information on Homes Under Construction Now!

336-601-7259

DVANTAGEBUILD LLC

g MEAL ESTATE oy

$67,500

$67,500

$67,500

$67,500

SOLD

SOLD

$67,500

HOME FOR SALE
$67,500

$67,500




