## Fairgrove Meadows

A beautiful new neighborhood in Browns Summit



SALES: (336) 601-7259 / (336) 587-3673

Brought to you by M & J Developers and Advantage Build

www.mjdevelopers.com/fairgrove-meadows

## Featuring:

- -60+ Premier Homesites
- -Affordable New Construction
- -Cul-de-sac Lots Available
- -Lot sizes 3/4 Acre 1+ Acre
- -Custom Plan Design Services
- -Your Plan or Ours

www.mjdevelopers.com

www.advantagebuild.net

## **FAIRGROVE MEADOWS**

BROWNS SUMMIT, NC





Joseph Pezik, REALTOR Phone: 336-601-7259

Email: joseph.pezik@mjdevelopers.com

www.mjdevelopers.com www.advantagebuild.net



Lot Number	Acreage (+/-)	Price	Lot Number	Acreage	Price
1	1.00	SOLD	13	0.76	\$67,500
2	0.76	SOLD	14	0.76	\$67,500
3	0.76	SOLD	15	0.76	\$67,500
4	0.79	SOLD	16	0.76	\$67,500
5	0.79	SOLD	17	0.77	SOLD
6	0.82	HOME FOR SALE	18	0.77	SOLD
7	0.80	SOLD	19	0.77	\$67,500
8	0.81	SOLD	20	0.77	HOME FOR SALE
9	0.81	\$67,500	21	0.76	\$67,500
10	0.83	SOLD	22	1.30	\$67,500

**Call For Information on Homes Under Construction Now!**